
SL.No 

1 

3 

Application 
Number 

2/FA/17 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 2 CAT-1 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

Vedant kumar tiwari 

Service 
CategorY 

Service Number 

Sub of 

Category Transfers 
Lottery no. 

1 



SL.No 

6 

2 

1 

7 

10 

5 

Application 

2 

Number 

2/FA/30 

2/FA/20 

2/FA/10 

2/FA/23 

2/FA/06 

2/FA/05 

2/FA/01 

2/FA/21 

2/FA/34 

2/FA/14 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 2 SC PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

4 ACeaha 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

V. Jack Varsahan 

V.P. Rishi Mithran 

|v. Dineshkarthick 

Renu Vardhini.A. P. 

K. DHARUN SRI SAI 

G. S. DHANYA SHREE 

P. SAI SARAN 

B.A. Praganya 

Varshitaa 

D. Gayathri 

Service 

Category 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Lottery no. 

1WL1 

2/WL2 

3VL3 

4/WL4 

5/WL5 

6/WL6 

7WL7 

8WL8 

9WL9 

10WL10 



SL.NO 

14 

10 

3 

13 

15 

6 

9 

16 

11 

7 

17 

12 

2 

Application 
Number 

2/FA/28 

2/FA/08 

2/FA22 

2/FA/04 

2/FA/02 

2/FA/27 

2/FA/03 

2/FA29 

2//FA/16 

2/FA/07 

2/FA/09 

2/FA/19 

2/FA/31 

2/FA/24 

2/FA/33 

2FA/13 

2/FA/26 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 2 OBC PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

Dhyashini 

Dalli kushita 

E. Dhakshitha 

S PRANISHA 

DHINESH 

R. Subraman1 

KP LAKSHANA SREE 

Abinaya 

P. Akshaya 

SA DEEKSHANA 

N. Nilan 

P. Mothiraa 

K. Sohith 

P. Sarvesh 

V Jashvanth 

s. Erin watt 

J. Saumya Laxana 

Service 

Category 

IV 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

LOTTERY NO. 

1WL1 

2/WL2 

3/WL3 

4WL4 

5/WL5 

6/WL6 

7/WL7 

8WL8 

9WL9 

10WL10 

11/WL11 

12/WL12 

13/WL13 

14WL14 

15/WL15 

16/WL16 

17WL17 



SL.No 

1 

Appicaton 

Number 

2/FA/28 

3. 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

Dhyashini 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 2 CAT-4 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

.A 

G.takuhys 

Service 

Category 

Service Sub 

Category 
Number of 

Transfers 
Lottery no. 

1WL1 



SLNo 

25 

21 

18 

12 

20 

16 

7 

22 

23 

2 

28 

31 

19 

11 

10 

27 

26 

32 

29 

14 

13 

Number 

2/FA26 

2/FA22 

2/FA/O8 

2/FA/19 

2/FA/12 

2/FA/06 

2/FA/09 

2/FA21 

2//FA/16 

2/FA/07 

2/FA23 

2/FA/24 

2/FA/02 

2/FA/30 

2/FA33 

2/FA20 

2/FA/11 

2/FA/10 

2/FA29 

2/FA27 

2/FAA34 

2/FA31 

2/FA/14 

2/FA/O1 

2/FA/03 

2/FA/13 

2/FA/15 

2/FA/18 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 2 CAT-6 PROVISIONAL LIST 2026-26 

2/F A/D4 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

J Saumya Laxana 

E Dhakshitha 

Dalli kushita 

P Mothiraa 

U Srinath 

K DHARUN SRI SAI 

N. Nilan 

BA Praganya 

P Akshaya 

SA DEEKSHANA 

Renu Vardhini. A.P. 

P. Sarvesh 

|DHINESH 

V Jack Varsahan 

V Jashvanth 

VP. Rishi Mithran 

U Rakshitha 

v Dineshkarthick 

Abinaya 

R. Subramani 

Varshitaa 

K Sohith 

D. Gayathri 

p SAI SARAN 

KP LAKSHANA SREE 

S Enn watt 

T Kayal 

J Yubhiksha 

2/FA/05 GS DHANYA SHREE 

S PRANISHA 

Service 
Category 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Lottory no 

2/WL2 

3/WL3 

4WL4 

5WL5 

6/WL6 

7WL7 

8/WL8 

9wL9 

10WL10 

11WL11 

12WL 12 

13/WL13 

14WL14 

15/WL15 

16/WL16 

17WL17 

18/WL18 

19WL19 

20WL20 

21/WL21 

22/WL22 

23WL23 

24WL24 

25WL25 

26/WL26 

27WL27 

28WL28 

29WL29 

30WL30 

NL31 

CAT-S LOTES 



SL.NO 

30 

24 

Application 
Number 

2/FA/32 

2/FA25 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 2 CAT-6 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

G. Krishmaran 

Danwanth G 

17.4.4 

4. 4-Chaeh� 

6 GLaaks 

Service 

Category 

VI 

V 

Lottery no. 

32WL32 

33WL33 



SL.No 

1 

Application 
Number 

4/FA/04 

3. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 4 CAT-1 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

Aditya desai 

4 A-)mha 

6.takhn 

Service 

Category 

Service Number 

Sub of 

Category Transfers 
Lottery no. 

1 



SL.NO 

1 

AppicatoN 

Number 

4/FA/03 

(. 

3 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 4 CAT-2 PROVISIONAL LIST 2026-26 

5 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

P. MITHUN SRIRAM 

4 A-olha 

Servic! 

Category 

Serice SU0 

Category Transfers 
Lottory no. 

2 



SL.No 

5 

1 

4 

3 

2 

6 

Application 
Number 

4/FA/12 

4/FA/01 

4/FA/08 

4/FA/06 

4/FA/02 

4/FA/13 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N0.2 KALPAKKAM 

CLASS 4 SC PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

G. Estherrani 

M. KAVINISHA 

R. ajithra 

Kiransethi 

D. RITHIKA 

E. Thabithal 

4 A Cwhe 

6. Sakkon 

Service 

Category 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

Lottery no. 

1/WL1 

2/WL2 

3/WL3 

4/WL4 

5/WL5 

6/WL6 



SL.NO 

1 

3 

2 

AppicaOH 
Number 

4/FA/03 

4/FA/10 

4/FA/O9 

3 

5 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 4 OBC PROVIsIONAL LIST 2026-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

P. MITHUN SRIRAM 

A. Kowshika 

Krishanth 

6. Gaethene 

Service 
Category 

LOTTERY NO. 

1WL1 

2/WL2 

3/WL3 



SL.NO 

6 

7 

11 

8 

3 

4 

10 

2 

APpicatron 

Number 

4/FA/08 

4/FA/09 

4/FA/11 

4/FA/13 

4/FA/01 

4/FA/07 

4/FA/10 

4/FA 05 

4/FA/06 

4/FA/12 

4/FA/02 

3. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 4 CAT-6 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

R. ajithra 

Krishanth 

|Amrita subudhi 

E.Thabithal 

M. KAVINISHA 

B. Iniyavan 

A. Kowshika 

Tanber ahamed molla 

Kiransethi 

G. Estherrani 

D. RITHIKA 

KE!DVh 

Service 

Categony 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

e1l-603'02 

Lottery no. 

1/VL1 

2WL2 

3/WL3 

4WL4 

5/WL5 

6WL6 

7WL7 

8/WL8 

9WL9 

10WL10 

11WL11 



SL.No 
Application 

Number 

8/FA/01 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS8 CAT-1 PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

M. ROSHAN KUMAR 

6.ttan 

Service 

Category 

Service Number 

Sub of 

Category Transfers 
Lottery no. 

1 



SL.NO 

1 

3 

2 

ppaon 

Number 

8/FA/01 

8/FA/04 

8/FA/03 

8/FA/02 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 8 OBC PROVISIONAL LIST 2025-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

M. ROSHAN KUMAR 

m. sadhana 

K.P Vignesh 

N. Kavi priya 

G.Sakhan 

service 
Category 

VI 

VI 

LOTTERY NO. 

1WL1 

2WL2 

3/WL3 

4NL4 



SL.NO 

1 

3 

2 

Appicaon 

Number 

3. 

8/FA/02 

5 

8/FA/04 

8/FA/03 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 KALPAKKAM 
CLASS 8 CAT-6 PROVISIONAL LIST 2026-26 

Name of the Child as per Birth Certificate 

N Kavi priya 

m. sadhana 

4. A Crgoha 

K.P Vignesh 

7al2025 

servIce 

Category 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Lottery no. 

1WL1 

2/WL2 

3WL3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

